

How991129B Water Quality Wetland Project

Bid Tabulation

September 11, 2025, 3:00 pm

Item No.	Work or Material	Specification Number	Quantity	Unit	Mehmert Tiling, Inc.		Lahr Custom Excavating, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Site Preparation	IA-1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Structure Seeding	IA-6	1.1	Acre	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,860.00
3	Buffer Seeding	IA-6	1.0	Acre	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
4	Mobilization/Demobilization	IA-8	1	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
5	Drainage Tile Investigation	IA-9	1	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
6	Aluminum Toe Wall	IA-81	1	Lump Sum	\$ 30,680.00	\$ 30,680.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00
7	Excavation (General)	IA-21	8,672	Cubic Yards	\$ 1.80	\$ 15,609.60	\$ 2.50	\$ 21,680.00
8	Earthfill (General Dam)	IA-23	7,254	Cubic Yards	\$ 2.05	\$ 14,870.70	\$ 2.50	\$ 18,135.00
9	Earthfill (Dam Core)	IA-23	1,418	Cubic Yards	\$ 2.47	\$ 3,502.46	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,545.00
10	Topsoil Placement	IA-26	938	Cubic Yards	\$ 3.73	\$ 3,498.74	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,814.00
11	Corrugated Polyethylene Non-perforated Pipe - 6" diameter	IA-46	450	Linear Feet	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,250.00
12	Dual Wall HDPE Non=perforated - 10" diameter	IA-46	40	Linear Feet	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00
13	Water Control Structure	IA-46	1	Each	\$ 1,990.00	\$ 1,990.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
14	CMP Outlet - 6" x 20'	IA-51	2	Each	\$ 495.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
15	CMP Outlet - 10" x 20'	IA-51	1	Each	\$ 595.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
16	Riprap	IA-61	19.4	Ton	\$ 45.00	\$ 873.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,008.80
17	Erosion Stone	IA-61	9	Ton	\$ 49.00	\$ 441.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 450.00
Total						\$ 87,675.50	Total	\$ 89,992.80

Item No.	Work or Material	Specification Number	Quantity	Unit	Aaron Crane Construction, LLC.		Engineer's Estimate	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Site Preparation	IA-1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Structure Seeding	IA-6	1.1	Acre	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,650.00
3	Buffer Seeding	IA-6	1.0	Acre	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
4	Mobilization/Demobilization	IA-8	1	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Drainage Tile Investigation	IA-9	1	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
6	Aluminum Toe Wall	IA-81	1	Lump Sum	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
7	Excavation (General)	IA-21	8,672	Cubic Yards	\$ 3.00	\$ 26,016.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 26,016.00
8	Earthfill (General Dam)	IA-23	7,254	Cubic Yards	\$ 3.00	\$ 21,762.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 21,762.00
9	Earthfill (Dam Core)	IA-23	1,418	Cubic Yards	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,344.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,090.00
10	Topsoil Placement	IA-26	938	Cubic Yards	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,628.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,752.00
11	Corrugated Polyethylene Non-perforated Pipe - 6" diameter	IA-46	450	Linear Feet	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,750.00
12	Dual Wall HDPE Non=perforated - 10" diameter	IA-46	40	Linear Feet	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00
13	Water Control Structure	IA-46	1	Each	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
14	CMP Outlet - 6" x 20'	IA-51	2	Each	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
15	CMP Outlet - 10" x 20'	IA-51	1	Each	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
16	Riprap	IA-61	19.4	Ton	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,164.00
17	Erosion Stone	IA-61	9	Ton	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 450.00
Total						\$ 154,385.00	Total	\$ 110,784.00

Completed by: Mike Bourland, P.E.

IDALS-DSCWQ